BREAKFAST

PORK BACON, EGG & CHEESE $4.99
PORK SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE $4.99
TURKEY BACON, EGG & CHEESE $5.19
TURKEY SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE $5.19
BEEF BACON, EGG & CHEESE $5.29
BEEF SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE $5.29
BREAKFAST HOAGIE $6.99
4ct PANCAKE $4.99
4ct FRENCH TOAST $4.99
2ct HASHBROWN $2.49
EGG & CHEESE BAGEL $3.99
EGG & CHEESE BAGEL $5.29
12” HOAGIES

ITALIAN, TURKEY, NIGERIAN,

HAM & CHEESE, OR

ROAST BEEF HOAGIES $8.59
CHOICE OF AMERICAN, PROVOLONE, OR SWISS
INCLUDES LETTUCE, TOMATOES, ONIONS,

PICKLES, HOT OR SWEET PEPPERS, MAYO, OR OIL)
NO SUBSTITUTIONS

CHICKEN, TUNA,
OR SEAFOOD HOAGIES $9.99

MINI HOAGIES
ITALIAN, TURKEY, NIGERIAN,
HAM & CHEESE, OR

ROAST BEEF HOAGIES $4.39
CHOICE OF AMERICAN, PROVOLONE, OR SWISS
INCLUDES LETTUCE, TOMATOES, ONIONS,

STEAKS

12” STEAK SANDWICHES
STEAK SANDWICH
w/ CHEESE
CHICKEN STEAK
w/ CHEESE
BUFF CHICKEN w/ CHEESE

MINI STEAKS SANDWICHES
MINI STEAK
w/ CHEESE
MINI CHICKEN
w/ CHEESE
MINI BUFFALO CHICKEN w/ CHEESE

$8.59
$8.99
$8.99
$9.39
$9.99

$4.59
$4.79
$4.69
$4.89
$5.19

***PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

WITHOUT NOTICE***

REWARDS

JOIN OUR REWARDS
PROGRAM TODAY

Spend $125.00 or more between the
1st and 18th of any month to receive
$5.00 off a purchase of $30.00 or
more between the 20th and end of
that month.

LIMIT 1 PER MONTH

Sign up at the register today!

PLATTERS & COMBOS
INCLUDES FRIES & 200z SODA
PLATTER
HAMBURGER $6.79
CHEESEBURGER $6.99
MINI STEAK PLATTER $9.49
w/ CHEESE $9.69
MINI CHICKEN STEAK PLATTER $9.79
w/ CHEESE $9.99

MINI BUFF CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK $9.99

8pc CHICKEN COMBO
16pc CHICKEN COMBO
4pc WINGS & FRIES
4pc TENDERS & FRIES

$15.99
$32.69
$8.99
$8.99

SIDES & WRAPS

FRENCH FRIES
w/ CHEESE
w/ OLD BAY
ONION RINGS
4ct MOZZARELLA STICKS

CHICKEN CEASAR WRAP
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
EGG ROLLS

$2.99
$3.29
$3.19
$3.29
$4.99

$5.29
$5.49
2FOR $3.00



Grill / Sandwiches

BURGERS
¥ LB HAMBURGER
¥ LB CHEESEBURGER
w/ BACON
DBL CHEESEBURGER
TURKEY BURGER
w/ CHEESE

SANDWICH
GRILLED HAM & CHEESE
BLT SANDWICH

w/ BEEF BACON

w/ TURKEY BACON

HOT DOGS
GRILLED BEEF HOTDOG
w/ CHEESE

DOG COMBO wr CHIPS & DRINK)

w/ CHEESE

GRILLED BEEF HOT SAUSAGE

w/ CHEESE
HOT SAUSAGE COMBO
w/ CHEESE

$3.69
$3.99
$5.29
$6.59
$3.99
$4.19

$3.49
$3.69
$3.99
$3.99

$1.99
$2.19
$3.99
$4.19

$3.29
$3.49
$4.99
$5.19

***PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

WITHOUT NOTICE***

FROM THE FRYER

4pc WESTERN FRIED CHICKEN
(1 BREAST, 1 THIGH, 1 WING, & 1 DRUM)
8pc WESTERN FRIED CHICKEN
(2 BREAST, 2 THIGH, 2 WING, & 2 DRUM)
16pc WESTERN FRIED CHICKEN
(4 BREAST, 4 THIGH, 4 WING, & 4 DRUM)

BREADED WHOLE WINGS
PARTY WINGS
CHICKEN TENDERS

SAM’S DELIGHT SANDWICH
SPLIT CHICKEN BREAST

BULK CHICKEN
24pc CHICKEN
48pc CHICKEN
96pc CHICKEN
200pc CHICKEN

$5.99
$11.99

$23.89

$5.19/lb
$5.39/lb
$5.49/lb

$3.99
$3.39/lb

$35.97
$71.94
$143.04
$292.00

Hot Foods Hours

Monday CLOSED
Tuesday CLOSED
Wednesday 8am -6 pm
Thursday 8am - 6 pm
Friday 8 am -6 pm
Saturday 8am - 6 pm
Sunday 8am -5 pm
We Accept Cash, Food Stamps,

Visa, Debit, Mastercard, & Discover
We Accept PA-WIC

STORE PHONE: (610) 874-9484

HOT FOODS: (610) 874-0228

SUPPORT LOCAL BUSINESSES THAT SUPPORT
LOCAL COMMUNITIES

www.SamAndSamMeats.com



