

BREAKFAST

PORK BACON, EGG & CHEESE	\$4.99
PORK SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE	\$4.99
TURKEY BACON, EGG & CHEESE	\$5.19
TURKEY SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE	\$5.19
BEEF BACON, EGG & CHEESE	\$5.29
BEEF SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE	\$5.29
BREAKFAST HOAGIE	\$6.99
4ct PANCAKE	\$4.99
4ct FRENCH TOAST	\$4.99
2ct HASHBROWN	\$2.49
EGG & CHEESE BAGEL	\$3.99
EGG & CHEESE BAGEL	\$5.29

HOAGIES

12" HOAGIES

ITALIAN, TURKEY, NIGERIAN, HAM & CHEESE, OR ROAST BEEF HOAGIES	\$8.59
CHOICE OF AMERICAN, PROVOLONE, OR SWISS INCLUDES LETTUCE, TOMATOES, ONIONS, PICKLES, HOT OR SWEET PEPPERS, MAYO, OR OIL) <u>NO SUBSTITUTIONS</u>	

CHICKEN, TUNA, OR SEAFOOD HOAGIES	\$9.99
--------------------------------------	--------

MINI HOAGIES

ITALIAN, TURKEY, NIGERIAN, HAM & CHEESE, OR ROAST BEEF HOAGIES	\$4.39
CHOICE OF AMERICAN, PROVOLONE, OR SWISS INCLUDES LETTUCE, TOMATOES, ONIONS,	

STEAKS

12" STEAK SANDWICHES

STEAK SANDWICH	\$8.59
w/ CHEESE	\$8.99
CHICKEN STEAK	\$8.99
w/ CHEESE	\$9.39
BUFF CHICKEN w/ CHEESE	\$9.99

MINI STEAKS SANDWICHES

MINI STEAK	\$4.59
w/ CHEESE	\$4.79
MINI CHICKEN	\$4.69
w/ CHEESE	\$4.89
MINI BUFFALO CHICKEN w/ CHEESE	\$5.19

*****PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITHOUT NOTICE*****

REWARDS

JOIN OUR REWARDS PROGRAM TODAY

Spend **\$125.00** or more between the
1st and 18th of any month to receive
\$5.00 off a purchase of **\$30.00** or
more between the 20th and end of
that month.

LIMIT 1 PER MONTH

Sign up at the register today!

PLATTERS & COMBOS

INCLUDES FRIES & 20oz SODA

PLATTER

HAMBURGER	\$6.79
CHEESEBURGER	\$6.99
MINI STEAK PLATTER	\$9.49
w/ CHEESE	\$9.69
MINI CHICKEN STEAK PLATTER	\$9.79
w/ CHEESE	\$9.99
MINI BUFF CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK	\$9.99
8pc CHICKEN COMBO	\$15.99
16pc CHICKEN COMBO	\$32.69
4pc WINGS & FRIES	\$8.99
4pc TENDERS & FRIES	\$8.99

SIDES & WRAPS

FRENCH FRIES	\$2.99
w/ CHEESE	\$3.29
w/ OLD BAY	\$3.19
ONION RINGS	\$3.29
4ct MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$4.99
CHICKEN CEASAR WRAP	\$5.29
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$5.49
EGG ROLLS	2 FOR \$3.00

Grill / Sandwiches

BURGERS

¼ LB HAMBURGER	\$3.69
¼ LB CHEESEBURGER	\$3.99
w/ BACON	\$5.29
DBL CHEESEBURGER	\$6.59
TURKEY BURGER	\$3.99
w/ CHEESE	\$4.19

SANDWICH

GRILLED HAM & CHEESE	\$3.49
BLT SANDWICH	\$3.69
w/ BEEF BACON	\$3.99
w/ TURKEY BACON	\$3.99

HOT DOGS

GRILLED BEEF HOTDOG	\$1.99
w/ CHEESE	\$2.19
DOG COMBO (w/ CHIPS & DRINK)	\$3.99
w/ CHEESE	\$4.19

GRILLED BEEF HOT SAUSAGE	\$3.29
w/ CHEESE	\$3.49
HOT SAUSAGE COMBO	\$4.99
w/ CHEESE	\$5.19

*****PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITHOUT NOTICE*****

FROM THE FRYER

4pc WESTERN FRIED CHICKEN (1 BREAST, 1 THIGH, 1 WING, & 1 DRUM)	\$5.99
8pc WESTERN FRIED CHICKEN (2 BREAST, 2 THIGH, 2 WING, & 2 DRUM)	\$11.99
16pc WESTERN FRIED CHICKEN (4 BREAST, 4 THIGH, 4 WING, & 4 DRUM)	\$23.89
BREADED WHOLE WINGS	\$5.19/lb
PARTY WINGS	\$5.39/lb
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$5.49/lb
SAM'S DELIGHT SANDWICH	\$3.99
SPLIT CHICKEN BREAST	\$3.39/lb
BULK CHICKEN	
24pc CHICKEN	\$35.97
48pc CHICKEN	\$71.94
96pc CHICKEN	\$143.04
200pc CHICKEN	\$292.00



Hot Foods Hours

Monday	CLOSED
Tuesday	CLOSED
Wednesday	8 am - 6 pm
Thursday	8 am - 6 pm
Friday	8 am - 6 pm
Saturday	8 am - 6 pm
Sunday	8 am - 5 pm

We Accept Cash, Food Stamps,
Visa, Debit, Mastercard, & Discover
We Accept PA-WIC

STORE PHONE: **(610) 874-9484**

HOT FOODS: **(610) 874-0228**

SUPPORT LOCAL BUSINESSES THAT SUPPORT
LOCAL COMMUNITIES

www.SamAndSamMeats.com